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Classement Général Final

1 3 11 Deklerck Kurt 3 1 18.84 156.55 43.74 0.71 131.66
11 Pyck Aswin
Porsche 914/6
2 4 11 Brignon Gauthier 3 2 49.06 316.61 74.80 0.88 290.87 +159.22 +159.22

11 Brignon Nathalie
Porsche 944 Cup

3 5 11 Legenne Vincent 3 3 231.78 195.68 133.13 0.74 294.33 +3.46 +162.68
11 Legenne Benoit
Opel Commodore

4 2 11 Deflandre Yves 3 - 245.84 305.14 240.00 0.72 310.98 +16.64 +179.32
11 Gengoux Baptiste
Porsche 911

5 20 11 Ferriere Olivier 3 - 144.71 349.95 104.31 0.87 390.35 +79.37 +258.69
11 Charlet Valentin
BMW 325X

6 6 11 Evrard Jacques 3 - 176.54 339.56 90.79 0.72 425.3 +34.96 +293.65

11 Bernard Christian
Porsche 911

7 32 11 Evrard David 1 1 177.98 407.97 95.66 0.88 490.29 +64.98 +358.63
11 Deblire Laurent
Opel Corsa GT

8 14 11 Aparicio Philippe 2 1 303.97 340.83 133.96 0.83 510.84 +20.55 +379.18
11 Aparicio Karine
Golf GTI

9 15 11 Reuter Daniel 3 - 50.91 669.53 143.30 0.91 577.14 +66.31 +445.49

11 Vandevorst Robert
Porsche 944 S2

10 8 11 Jacquet Bernard 2 2 144.26 654.14 219.29 0.72 579.12 +1.98 +447.46
11 Albert Yannick
Toyota Celica

®  @w=- Desimone

Commune de Anhée ZERO DEFECT AUTOMATION

K&-\
LE CENTRE
AUTOMOBILE

29/03/2025 19:13:48 1/4



,‘—-—QQ
BEHVA

Belgian Historic Vehicle Association

Ronde Mosane Historique 2025
Classement Général Final

Pos. # Crew Class Pos. Jour 1 Jour 2 Jokers Coef Total Prev. 1st

11 10 11 Pellegroms Cedric 1 2 218.98 614.46 200.64 0.88 632.79 +53.67 +501.14
11 Pellegroms Ophelie
Renault 4

12 16 11 Burlet Thierry 1 3 294.98 611.16 240.00 0.84 666.14 +33.34 +534.48

11 Sandron Emmanuel
Autobianchi A112

13 40 11 Dominiczak Alain 2 3 404.1 378.9 115.47 0.90 667.53 +1.39 +535.87
11 Hardenne Guy
Mazda 323

14 1 11 Ansiaux Jean-Pierre 2 - 478.38 387.79 167.91 0.65 698.26 +30.73 +566.6

11 Javaux Benjamin
Volvo AMAZON

15 34 11 Besborodko Stephane 3 - 77.36 881.07 165.18 0.90 793.25 +94.99 +661.59
11 Bodart Bérénice
Porsche 944

16 33 Il Lamotte André 1 - 350.87 715.82 240.00 0.72 826.7 +33.45 +695.04
11 Polet Joseph
Lancia Fulvia

17 28 Il Nicolas Gladisse 1 - 306.72 699.38 156.09 0.86 850.01 +23.32 +718.36

11 Nicolas Louise
Toyota Starlet

18 12 Il Lacaille Jean-Michel 1 - 30.24 1111.24 89.06 0.88 1052.42 +202.41 +920.77
11 Piret Jean-Marc
Peugeot 205 Rallye

19 25 11 De Rath Nathan 2 - 137.22 1085.64 159.52 0.89 1063.34 +10.92 +931.69
11 Roba Christophe
Toyota Corolla

20 30 11 Barré Pierre 3 - 759.97 689.97 218.79 0.89 1231.15 +167.81 +1099.5

11 Stephenne Benoit
Porsche 944S
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21 7 11 De Dain Pierre 3 - 669.37 1078.31 240.00 0.83 1507.68 +276.53 +1376.03
11 De Dain Nathalie
Alfa Romeo GTV6

22 44 11 Donny Dimitri 1 - 1116.89 591.7 196.10 0.66 1512.49 +4.81 +1380.84
11 Henrotte Iris
Renault 4

23 11 11 Tavernier Maxime 8 - 423.87 1315.22 220.86 0.94 1518.22 +5.73 +1386.56
11 Clair Sylvain
Audi 80 Quattro

24 39 11 Poncelet Jean-Pierre 1 - 793.24 988.34 240.00 0.88 1541.58 +23.36 +1409.92
11 Schreiden Noé
Toyota MR2

25 17 11 Sente Frederic 2 - 196.83 1620 163.09 0.81 1653.74 +112.17 +1522.09
11 Sente Sabine
Golf GTI

26 27 11 Ragot Edith 1 - 816.06 1355.26 240.00 0.94 1931.32 +277.57 +1799.66
Il Heymans Stephane
Mini Cooper Monte Carlo

27 22 11 Misson Pierre 2 - 699.34 1559.26 240.00 0.77 2018.59 +87.27 +1886.93
11 Misson Etienne
Opel Kadett GTE

28 45 11 Lohisse Benoit 3 - 1521.84 747.11 240.00 0.68 2028.95 +10.36 +1897.29
Il Lambert Yves
MGB GT

29 19 1l Savoye Yves 1 - 1026.62 1474.09 240.00 0.78 2260.71 +231.76 +2129.05

11 Nicolas Hervé
Ford Escort

30 23 11 Floriot Christophe 2 - 913.03 1620 240.00 0.83 2293.03 +32.32 +2161.37
11 Floriot Pierre-Etienne
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31 42 11 Henry Marc 3 - 1562.55 974.77 182.55 0.87 2354.77 +61.74 +2223.11
11 Nicaise Fernand
BMX M3

32 24 11 Belgy Jacky 2 - 991.09 1620 240.00 0.77 2371.09 +16.32 +2239.43
11 Belgy Nathalie
Golf GTI

33 9 11 Nicaise Etienne 2 - 1171.85 1506.95 240.00 0.93 2438.8 +67.71 +2307.15
11 Beaume Richard
Toyota MR2

34 18 11 Durin Francois 1 - 1088.93 1620 240.00 0.62 2468.93 +30.13 +2337.27
11 Durin Patricia
Austin Mini

35 36 11 Texier Pierre 2 - 1507.9 1276.4 240.00 1.00 2544.3 +75.37 +2412.64
11 Tavernier Jacques
Renault Clio RS

36 37 11 Lebon Christophe 3 - 1620 1271.32 184.88 0.91 2706.44 +162.14 +2574.78
11 Duval Severine
Renault Clio

377 46 11 Hyat Benoit 1 - 1345.47 1620 240.00 0.76 2725.47 +19.03 +2593.82
11 Frys Thibault
VW Cox

38 31 11 Rigolet Jacky 3 - 1359.9 1620 240.00 0.86 2739.9 +14.43 +2608.25
11 Moreau Jacques
Porsche 944

39 29 11 Noizet Eric 2 - 1464.28 1620 240.00 0.69 2844.28 +104.38 +2712.63
11 Noizet Nathalie
Volvo AMAZON

40 38 11 Joiret Jacques 1 - 1620 1620 240.00 0.82 3000 +155.72 +2868.34
11 Pigeolet Daniel

Autobianchi Abarth .
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